B
LO
W
 G
U
N
S
 &

See page 41 for photos of the
different tips.
Ordering Information:
Tip Description Model
770 Model
Standard 770-S
771 Model
Open (Accepts Blow Gun
Replacement Tips) 771-NT
Safety 771-S
Safety Booster 771-SB
Safety Shield 771-SS
High Volume 771V-S
Rubber 771-RT
Siphon 771-SP
Brass 771-NS
3" Safety Extension 771-03S
6" Safety Extension 771-06S
8" Safety Extension 771-08S
10" Safety Extension 771-10S
12" Safety Extension 771-12S
16" Safety Extension 771-16S
18" Safety Extension 771-18S
24" Safety Extension 771-24S
30" Safety Extension 771-30S
36" Safety Extension 771-36S
Our Pistol Grip Blow Guns offer variable flow control and are lightweight, yet rugged.  The 770 model is offered with
an OSHA compliant tip.  “S” suffix blow guns conform to OSHA standards for noise levels (1910.95) and less than 30
PSI dead-ended pressure (1910.242B).
The 771-NT is also available in a